
EDMONTON 
SKI CLUB ORDER FORM

BK

AMBASSADOR
•Quadra stretch fabric
•100 wt. insulation
•Karbonite soft 20,000
•Reflective piping
•Multiple cargo pockets
•Removable insulated hood
•Alouva lined collar
•Pass pocket

KR461 - Adult sizing 
KR462 - Junior sizing
KR463 - Women’s sizing 

BK: BK_BK_BK

TEMPEST / OPHELIA
•Microsport 40D exterior shell
•Quilted full zip jacket
•6 ounce soft touch insulation
•Zippered hand and interior pockets
•Removable insulated hood
•Contrast zippers

KA414 - Adult sizing 
KA415 - Junior sizing
KA416 - Women’s sizing 

D: BK_BK_BK
BK: BK_BK

KA414 / 415
KA416
(ladies fit)

BK
D

EDMONTON 
SKI CLUB



ORDER FORM

NITROGEN
•Quadra stretch w/ Karbonite 20,000
•40 wt. insulation •Polyester lining
•Full side zip •Stretch fit 
•Fully seam sealed •Articulated knees
•Removable suspenders with back bib
•Alouva lined adjustable waist band
•Inner waterproof snow cuff
- with velcro & snap closure
•Zippered front fly w/ double snap & velcro
•Double fabric scuff guard 

KR417 - Adult sizing 
KR418 - Junior sizing

BK: BK_BK

BK

GRAVITY SHORT
•Prostretch Softshell-e
•Karbonite 15,000
•Full front zip training short
•Bonded fleece lining
•Trimmer stretch fit
•Waist adjustment
•Removable suspenders

KE736 - Adult sizing 
KE780 - Junior sizing 

BK

BK

AMBASSADOR
•Quadra stretch fabric
•100 wt. insulation
•Karbonite soft 20,000
•Reflective piping
•Multiple cargo pockets
•Removable insulated hood
•Alouva lined collar
•Pass pocket

KR461 - Adult sizing 
KR462 - Junior sizing
KR463 - Women’s sizing 

BK: BK_BK_BK

TEMPEST / OPHELIA
•Microsport 40D exterior shell
•Quilted full zip jacket
•6 ounce soft touch insulation
•Zippered hand and interior pockets
•Removable insulated hood
•Contrast zippers

KA414 - Adult sizing 
KA415 - Junior sizing
KA416 - Women’s sizing 

D: BK_BK_BK
BK: BK_BK

KA414 / 415
KA416
(ladies fit)

BK
D

EDMONTON 
SKI CLUBCUSTOMER | Order Form

PONCHO
•Waterproof poncho •Fixed hood 
•Pullover design •Velcro front
•Seam sealed •Side slit bottom
•Large reflective Karbon logo on back
•Reflective Karbon logos

KR908 - Adult & Junior sizing  

TRANQUILITY
•Waterproof rain coat
•Full front zip •Venting
•Fixed hood •Seam sealed
•Side slit bottom
•Wrist adjusters

KR909 - Adult & JR sizing

BK

BK



STYLE# KA414 TEMPEST / KA415 TEMPEST JR.

STYLE# KA416 OPHELIA (LADIES FIT)

Size	 XXS	 XS	 S	 M	 L	 XL	 XXL	 Price	 MSRP
KA414	(D)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $108.00	 $180.00	
KA415	(D)	JR.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $96.00	 $160.00

Size	 	 XS	 S	 M	 L	 XL	 XXL	 Price	 MSRP
KA416	(BK)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $108.00	 $180.00

STYLE# KR461 AMBASSADOR / KR462 AMBASSADOR JR. / KR463 AMBASSADOR LDS

Size	 XXS/4	 XS/6	 S/8	 M/10	 L/12	 XL/14	 XXL/16	 Price	 MSRP
KR461	(BK)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $310.00	 $515.00	
KR462	(BK)	JR.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $230.00	 $367.00	
KR463	(BK)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $310.00	 $515.00	

STYLE# KR909 TRANQUILITY

STYLE# KR908 PONCHO

Size	 	 	 S	 M	 L	 XL	 	 Price	 MSRP
KR909	(BK)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $132.00	 $220.00

Size	 AD	 JR	 	 	 	 	 	 Price	 MSRP
KR908	(BK)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $90.00	 $150.00

*Adult sizing: AD  Junior sizing: JR

ORDER FORM

NITROGEN
•Quadra stretch w/ Karbonite 20,000
•40 wt. insulation •Polyester lining
•Full side zip •Stretch fit 
•Fully seam sealed •Articulated knees
•Removable suspenders with back bib
•Alouva lined adjustable waist band
•Inner waterproof snow cuff
- with velcro & snap closure
•Zippered front fly w/ double snap & velcro
•Double fabric scuff guard 

KR417 - Adult sizing 
KR418 - Junior sizing

BK: BK_BK

BK

GRAVITY SHORT
•Prostretch Softshell-e
•Karbonite 15,000
•Full front zip training short
•Bonded fleece lining
•Trimmer stretch fit
•Waist adjustment
•Removable suspenders

KE736 - Adult sizing 
KE780 - Junior sizing 

BK

BK

AMBASSADOR
•Quadra stretch fabric
•100 wt. insulation
•Karbonite soft 20,000
•Reflective piping
•Multiple cargo pockets
•Removable insulated hood
•Alouva lined collar
•Pass pocket

KR461 - Adult sizing 
KR462 - Junior sizing
KR463 - Women’s sizing 

BK: BK_BK_BK

TEMPEST / OPHELIA
•Microsport 40D exterior shell
•Quilted full zip jacket
•6 ounce soft touch insulation
•Zippered hand and interior pockets
•Removable insulated hood
•Contrast zippers

KA414 - Adult sizing 
KA415 - Junior sizing
KA416 - Women’s sizing 

D: BK_BK_BK
BK: BK_BK

KA414 / 415
KA416
(ladies fit)

BK
D

EDMONTON 
SKI CLUB

Credit Card Information

VISA _____  Mastercard _____

Card #________________________________________  Expiry Date ______________

Total Order _____________ Depost __________

Name:_______________________________________    Phone# _____________________________________       

Address: __________________________________________________________________________________  

 _____________________________________________ E-mail ______________________________________            

Authorized Signature 



ORDER FORM

NITROGEN
•Quadra stretch w/ Karbonite 20,000
•40 wt. insulation •Polyester lining
•Full side zip •Stretch fit 
•Fully seam sealed •Articulated knees
•Removable suspenders with back bib
•Alouva lined adjustable waist band
•Inner waterproof snow cuff
- with velcro & snap closure
•Zippered front fly w/ double snap & velcro
•Double fabric scuff guard 

KR417 - Adult sizing 
KR418 - Junior sizing

BK: BK_BK

BK

GRAVITY SHORT
•Prostretch Softshell-e
•Karbonite 15,000
•Full front zip training short
•Bonded fleece lining
•Trimmer stretch fit
•Waist adjustment
•Removable suspenders

KE736 - Adult sizing 
KE780 - Junior sizing 

BK

BK

AMBASSADOR
•Quadra stretch fabric
•100 wt. insulation
•Karbonite soft 20,000
•Reflective piping
•Multiple cargo pockets
•Removable insulated hood
•Alouva lined collar
•Pass pocket

KR461 - Adult sizing 
KR462 - Junior sizing
KR463 - Women’s sizing 

BK: BK_BK_BK

TEMPEST / OPHELIA
•Microsport 40D exterior shell
•Quilted full zip jacket
•6 ounce soft touch insulation
•Zippered hand and interior pockets
•Removable insulated hood
•Contrast zippers

KA414 - Adult sizing 
KA415 - Junior sizing
KA416 - Women’s sizing 

D: BK_BK_BK
BK: BK_BK

KA414 / 415
KA416
(ladies fit)

BK
D

EDMONTON 
SKI CLUB

This document contains proprietary confidential information and may not be used either in part or whole without the written consent of Schure Sports Inc. The designs and specifications herein are the sole property of Schure Sports Inc.
Property of Schure Sports Inc., 345 Connie Crescent, Concord, Ontario, Canada | PH: (416) 741-2119, FX: (905) 761-0469

> NOTE: since body types vary, the size charts are offered as a general guide only. 

WOMEN

ADAPTIVE LAYERING PROTECTIVE SYSTEM

SIZE CHART

A.L.P.S.

6

K
A

R
B

O
N

 10
1 / A

.L
.P

.S
. &

 S
IZ

E
 C

H
A

R
T

The A.L.P.S. program has been developed to provide 

Karbon customers with the immediate recognition of 

garment performance and function. The flexibility of 

combining NUCLEO, THERMIC and EXTREM garments 

ensures that anyone choosing Karbon apparel will be 

dry, warm and comfortable, regardless of their activity 

or the surrounding weather conditions.

A.L.P.S. CATALOGUE ICONS

The ALPS icons in this catalogue provide a quick reference  
to the function and performance of every Karbon item.

NUCLEO THERMIC EXTREM

WICKING LAYER
Wicks moisture 
away from the body, 
keeping you warmer 
and dryer, enhancing 
function and 

performance.

INSULATING LAYER 
THERMIC provides 
warmth. Worn as 
outerwear on nicer 
days. Thermic garments 
can be worn as mid-
layer under Extrem for 

extra warmth.

WEATHER 
PROTECTIVE 
LAYER
EXTREM protects you 
from the elements 
keeping you warm  
and dry.

Note: since body types vary, the size charts are offered as a general guide only.

RACE SUITS 
ADULT

RACE SUITS 
JUNIOR

in

34

28

34

65

US

XS
US

S

in

36

30

36

67

US

S
US

M

in

38

32

38

69

US

M
US

L

in

40

34

40

71

US

L

in

42

36

42

73

US

XL

in

44

38

44

74

US

2XL

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

INSEAM

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

INSEAM

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

INSEAM

CHEST

WAIST

HEIGHT

CHEST

WAIST

INSEAM

in

34

26

34

29

in

36

28

36

30

in

38

30

38

31

in

40

32

40

32

in

42

34.5

42.5

32.5

in

44

37

45

33

in

46

39

47

33.5

cm

86

66

86

73.5

cm

91.5

71

92

76

cm

96.5

76

97

79

cm

102

81

102

81

cm

107

88

108

83

cm

112

94

114

84

cm

117

100

120

85

MEN/UNISEX
US EU UK

2XS 44 2XS
US EU UK

XS 46 XS
US EU UK

S 48 S
US EU UK

M 50 M
US EU UK

L 52 L 
US EU UK

XL 54 XL
US EU UK

2XL 56 2XL

in

33

26

36

30

in

34

27

37

30.5

in

36

28

38

31

in

37.5

29.5

39

32

in

39

31

41

32.5

in

40.5

32.5

43

33

in

42

34

45

33.5

cm

84

66

91.5

77

cm

86.5

69

94

78

cm

91.5

72

96.5

79

cm

95

75

99

81

cm

99

79

104

83

cm

103

82

109

84

cm

107

85

114

85

US EU UK

4 34 6
US EU UK

6 36 8
US EU UK

8 38 10
US EU UK

10 40 12
US EU UK

12 42 14
US EU UK

14 44 16
US EU UK

16 46 18

in

22

20

20

in

23.5

21

22

in

25.5

23

24

in

27.5

24.5

25

in

29.5

26

27

in

31.5

27.5

28

in

33.5

29

30

cm

55

50

48

cm

60

54

53

cm

65

58

58

cm

70

62

63

cm

75

66

68

cm

80

70

72

cm

85

74

76

JUNIOR
US EU UK

4 98 98
US EU UK

6 110 110
US EU UK

8 128 128
US EU UK

10 140 140
US EU UK

12 146 146
US EU UK

14 152 152
US EU UK

16 164 164

in

27.5

23.5

49

in

30

25.5

53

in

32.5

27.5

57

SIZE CHARTS


