



AMBASSADOR

- •Quadra stretch fabric
- •100 wt. insulation
- Karbonite soft 20,000
- Reflective piping
- Multiple cargo pockets
- •Removable insulated hood
- Alouva lined collar
- Pass pocket

KR461 - Adult sizing

KR462 - Junior sizing

KR463 - Women's sizing

BK: BK_BK_BK



TEMPEST / OPHELIA

- •Microsport 40D exterior shell
- Quilted full zip jacket
- •6 ounce soft touch insulation
- Zippered hand and interior pockets
- •Removable insulated hood
- Contrast zippers

KA414 - Adult sizing

KA415 - Junior sizing

KA416 - Women's sizing

D: BK_BK_BK BK: BK_BK





PONCHO

- Waterproof poncho
 Fixed hood
- •Pullover design •Velcro front
- •Seam sealed •Side slit bottom
- •Large reflective Karbon logo on back
- •Reflective Karbon logos

KR908 - Adult & Junior sizing



TRANQUILITY

- Waterproof rain coat
- •Full front zip •Venting
- •Fixed hood •Seam sealed
- Side slit bottom
- Wrist adjusters

KR909 - Adult & JR sizing



Name:Phone#	Credit Card Information VISA Mastercard
Address:	Card # Expiry Date
E-mail	Total Order Depost
Authorized Signature	

STYLE# KR461 AMBASSADOR / KR462 AMBASSADOR JR. / KR463 AMBASSADOR LDS

Size	XXS/4	XS/6	S/8	M/10	L/12	XL/14	XXL/16	Price	MSRP
KR461 (BK)								\$310.00	\$515.00
KR462 (BK) JR.								\$230.00	\$367.00
KR463 (BK)								\$310.00	\$515.00



STYLE# KA414 TEMPEST / KA415 TEMPEST JR.

Size	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	Price	MSRP
KA414 (D)								\$108.00	\$180.00
KA415 (D) JR.								\$96.00	\$160.00



STYLE# KA416 OPHELIA (LADIES FIT)

Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	Price	MSRP
KA416 (BK)							\$108.00	\$180.00



STYLE# KR908 PONCHO

Size	AD	JR			Price	MSRP
KR908 (BK)					\$90.00	\$150.00



*Adult sizing: AD Junior sizing: JR

STYLE# KR909 TRANQUILITY

Size		S	М	L	XL	Price	MSRP
KR909 (BK)						\$132.00	\$220.00





SIZE CHARTS

MEN/UNISEX	US E 2XS 4	U UK 1 4 2XS		EU UK 46 XS		EU UK 48 S	US M	EU UK 50 M	US E	U UK 2 L	US E		US E 2XL 5	U UK 6 2XL
	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm
CHEST	34	86	36	91.5	38	96.5	40	102	42	107	44	112	46	117
WAIST	26	66	28	71	30	76	32	81	34.5	88	37	94	39	100
HIP	34	86	36	92	38	97	40	102	42.5	108	45	114	47	120
INSEAM	29	73.5	30	76	31	79	32	81	32.5	83	33	84	33.5	85

WOMEN		EU UK 34 6		EU UK 36 8		EU UK 38 10	US 10	EU UK 40 12	US E 12 4	U UK 2 14	US EI 14 4		US E 16 4	U UK 6 18
	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm
CHEST	33	84	34	86.5	36	91.5	37.5	95	39	99	40.5	103	42	107
WAIST	26	66	27	69	28	72	29.5	75	31	79	32.5	82	34	85
HIP	36	91.5	37	94	38	96.5	39	99	41	104	43	109	45	114
INSEAM	30	77	30.5	78	31	79	32	81	32.5	83	33	84	33.5	85

JUNIOR	US E		US EI 6 110		US EL 8 128		US EI		US EI		US EL 14 152		US EU 16 164	-
	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm
CHEST	22	55	23.5	60	25.5	65	27.5	70	29.5	75	31.5	80	33.5	85
WAIST	20	50	21	54	23	58	24.5	62	26	66	27.5	70	29	74
INSEAM	20	48	22	53	24	58	25	63	27	68	28	72	30	76

RACE SUITS ADULT	US XS	US S	US M	US L	US XL	US 2XL
	in	in	in	in	in	in
CHEST	34	36	38	40	42	44
WAIST	28	30	32	34	36	38
HIP	34	36	38	40	42	44
INSEAM	65	67	69	71	73	74

RACE SUITS JUNIOR	US S	US M	US L
	in	in	in
CHEST	27.5	30	32.5
WAIST	23.5	25.5	27.5
HEIGHT	49	53	57

> NOTE: since body types vary, the size charts are offered as a general guide only.